Position
Executive Assistant To The City
Council

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

City Council Of
Modesto

Total Wages

$74,333

$41,040

$24,000

$24,000

$23,500

$22,708

$22,708

$21,708

$1,385

$1,385

$1,385

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,182

$1,539

$900

$900

$881

$852

$0

$833

$52

$52

$52



