Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Assistant To The City Council		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$74,333	\$24,182
Mayor		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$41,040	\$1,539
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$24,000	\$900
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$24,000	\$900
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$23,500	\$881
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$22,708	\$852
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$22,708	\$0
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$21,708	\$833
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$1,385	\$52
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$1,385	\$52
Council Member		Modesto	City Council Of Modesto	\$1,385	\$52